Grave"s Registration Project — T

Surname
T?27?7?
TABBERT
TABER
TABERSKI
TABERSKI
TABERSKI
TABERSKI
TABERSKI
TABERSKI
TABOY
TACHOFF
TACKELS
TAGGART
TAGGART
TAGGERT
TAJKOWSKI
TAKACS
TALBERT
TALBERT
TALBOON
TALBOON
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT
TALBOT

TALENTOWSKI

TALLEY
TALLEY
TALLIEU
TANDY
TANK
TANK
TANSEY
TANSEY
TANTSI
TAPALCZAI
TARBELL
TARBELL
TARBELL
TARBELL
TARBELL
TARNER
TARWACKI
TASCHER
TASCHER
TASHER
TASHER
TASHER
TASKA
TATAY
TATAY
TATT
TAUBE
TAUCAS
TAVENIER
TAVENIER
TAVENIER
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Given Name

M.
HERMAN
ORANGE
JOSEPH F.
LAWRENCE
MARTIN
PELA
ROMAN
WADYSLAW
JOSEPH
VILCO
LEONARD
HOMER W. (M?)
MATTHEW
QUIMBY N.
Ww.

JOZSEF
FRED A.
WILLIAM
PETER
VICTOR
JOHN

JOHN W.
JOSEPH E.
PETER
ANTHONY
ALFRED MAURICE
JOSEPH T.
JOSEPH
WILLIAM
NANCY
WILLIAM A.
DENNIS J.
PATRICK
HASSANT (REV.)
JULIUS

AMI H._
HORACE W.
RALPH A.
WILLIAM
WILLIAM LEWIS
JOHN

227

HENRY
VALENT INE
CHARLES A.
JOHN
SILAS H.
EDWARD
LOUIS J.
LUJZA
CHARLES
CHARLES
ANTHONY
EDWARD C.
GEORGE W.
LOUIS H.

Birth

1844

1898

1841
1859
1881
1898

1865
1865
1823

1847
1871
1857
1833
1896

1813

1873
1839
1868
1806
1851
1875

1825
1862
1859
1802

1856
1839
8186
1852
1812
1841

1835
1797
1876
1841
1871
1873
1883

1860
1868
1866

1873

Death Cemetery ID

1916
1911
1920
1921
1915
1926
1929
1914
1924
1924

1938
1902
1932
1887
1910
1917
1899
1933
1936
1874
1937
1910
1880
1933
1870
1904
1924
1924
1904
1926
1927
1845
1934
1929
1864
1906
1901
1884
1922
1923
1939
1882
1845
1933
1916
1935
1895
1923

1926
1905
1923
1916
1938
1924

0134
0202
0375
0974
0974
0974
0117
0117
0118
0376
0655
1022
0895
0897
0657
0116
0118
0202
0036
0657
0658
0116
0375
0117
0116
0974
0116
0116
0517
0655
0725
1123
0116
0116
0658
0921
0894
0372
0374
0894
0895
0894
0974
0201
0201
0895
1052
1052
0374
0116
0116
0376
0897
0974
0202
1022
0517
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Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
TAVERIER HENRY 1841 1921 0202
TAVERNER FRANCIS C. 1908 1918 1022
TAYLER ORRA E. 1858 1924 1079
TAYLOR ANDREW 1806 1891 0201
TAYLOR ARTHUR J. 1853 1931 1052
TAYLOR ASA 1789 1835 0202
TAYLOR CARLOS 1897 0374
TAYLOR CHARLES 1900 0374
TAYLOR CHARLES E. 1887 1920 0895
TAYLOR CHARLES V. (J?) 1842 1922 0896
TAYLOR CHESLEY 1811 1888 0760
TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER 1843 1911 0201
TAYLOR CORNELIUS 1861 1936 0117
TAYLOR DAISY 0722
TAYLOR DAVID C. 1855 1928 0896
TAYLOR DUDLEY 1784 1855 0766
TAYLOR E.C. 1833 0724
TAYLOR E.C. (MRS.) 0722
TAYLOR EDMUND P. 1917 0375
TAYLOR EDWARD 1864 1937 0718
TAYLOR EGBERT 1810 1889 0757
TAYLOR EL1JAH 1805 1872 0201
TAYLOR ELLIS C. 1832 1903 0718
TAYLOR FRANCIS H. 1798 1889 0116
TAYLOR FRANCIS H. 1850 1933 0465
TAYLOR FRANK 1872 1920 0897
TAYLOR FRANK D. 1862 1880 1123
TAYLOR FRANK E. 1856 1876 0757
TAYLOR FREDERICK 1906 0372
TAYLOR GEORGE 1931 0657
TAYLOR GEORGE E. 1845 1919 0896
TAYLOR GEORGE G. 1925 0656
TAYLOR GEORGE REED 1898 0374
TAYLOR GEORGE S. 1816 1893 0374
TAYLOR GEORGE W. 1872 1935 0897
TAYLOR GLENN ARTHUR 1891 1932 1052
TAYLOR HARRY E. 1880 1917 0465
TAYLOR HY 1933 0657
TAYLOR ISRAEL 1789 1846 0373
TAYLOR J.L. 1821 1894 0202
TAYLOR JAMES 1847 1882 0375
TAYLOR JAMES H. 1137
TAYLOR JAMES P. 1867 1933 1137
TAYLOR JOHN A. 1840 1891 0202
TAYLOR JOHN ANDREW 1858 1926 0376
TAYLOR JOHN D. 1923 0766
TAYLOR JOHN E. 1919 0655
TAYLOR JOHN JAMES 1896 1923 0655
TAYLOR JOHN W. 1905 0372
TAYLOR JOSEPH 1896 0374
TAYLOR JOSEPH W. 1922 0655
TAYLOR KATE (MRS.) 0721
TAYLOR LATHROP M. 1805 1892 0373
TAYLOR LEWIS 1913 0897
TAYLOR MARSHALL K. 1802 1834 0373
TAYLOR NAN 0726
TAYLOR PITTSE 1809 1887 0373
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Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
TAYLOR PRESTON 1858 1892 0373
TAYLOR ROBERT NICAR 1854 1904 0372
TAYLOR THADDUS A. 1837 1909 0372
TAYLOR THOMAS 1123
TAYLOR WILLIAM 1812 1875/78 0373
TAYLOR WILLIAM 1864 1899 0374
TAYLOR WILLIAM 1938 0658
TAYLOR WILLIAM H. 1909 0372
TAYLOR WILLIAM L. 1861 1934 0202
TAYLOR WILLIAM M. 1859 1935 1079
TEARNEY THOMAS J. 1872 1910 0896
TEBO ALEXANDER 1914 0655
TEBO FREDERICK 1938 0658
TEBO HARVEY D. 1931 0894
TEBO LEO 1919 0655
TED JOHN W. 1915 0896
TEEL AW, 1856 1929 0376
TEEL JOHN W. 1915 0896
TEEL MOSES 0376
TEEPLE AMOS S. 1866 1915 1123
TEEPLE ERNEST 1881 1123
TEEPLE THOMAS H.B. 1838 1899 1123
TEEPLE WILLIAM A. 1862 1908 1123
TEEPLE WILLIAM H. 1838 1900 1123
TEETER EARL A. 1903 1937 0518
TEETER GARLD D. 1936 1060
TEETER HARVEY 1847 1917 0375
TEETER RICHARD C. 1866 1934 0718
TEMPLE ANGUS 1897 1939 0700
TEMPLE F.A. 1853 1928 0376
TEMPLE WILLIAM 1851 1922 0376
TEMPLE WILLIAM L. 1909 0897
TENENBAUM BARNEY 1871 1927 0551
TENNANT JOHN M. 1923 0655
TEPE WILLIAM 1926 0656
TERBUSH WILLIAM G. 1907 1933 1022
TEREK STEPHEN 1873 1917 1022
TERENCE JOHN 1935 0921
TERRELL THEO. A. 1840 1903 0374
TERRIL W.B. 1866 1892 0374
TERRILL ELI 1844 1915 0718
TERRILL JOHN 1781 1864 0718
TERRILL JOHN M. 1826 1854 0718
TERRILL NATHANIEL B. 1808 1851 0718
TERRY ABIEL 1823 1884 0201
TERRY CHARLES C. (DR.) 1866 1928 0896
TESCHER FRANK G. 1879 1928 0376
TESCHER FRED E. 1870 1900 0374
TESCHER FRED SR. 1840 1920 0376
TESCHER RALPH L. 1875 1915 0375
TESCHKE AUGUST 1861 1922 0376
TESKA PAUL G. 1875 1913 0895
TESKE MICHAEL 1927 0656
TESSELEY MAURICE 1924 0655
TESSELY ADOLPH 1936 0658
TETZLAFF CARL A. 1863 1929 1052
TEZSLA MICHAEL 1932 0657
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THALER JOHN 1910 0375
THALLEMER AUGUST 1929 1022
THALLEMER EUGENE 1899 1917 1022
THALLEMER GEORGE 1873 1939 1022
THALLEMER JOHN J. 1879 1911 1022
THALLEMER JOSEPH 1860 1882 1022
THALLEMER MATHIAS 1845 1916 1022
THALLEMER MICHAEL 1834 1907 1022
THARP WILLIAM T. 1821 1887 0718
THATE CARL H. 1886 1934 0897
THATE HERMAN F. 1860 1905 0036
THATE ROBERT 1857 1926 0376
THAYER AMMON 1924 0655
THAYER E.P. 1831 1899 0680
THAYER WILLIAM C. 0396
THEBAULT AUGUST 1819 1893 0440
THEILKE ERNEST 8144 1927 0376
THEISS LAWRENCE 1931 1060
THEP M. 0757
THERRIEN J.C. 1834 1896 0116
THIEBERT PHILLIP L. 1932 0657
THIELE HENRY 1858 1919 0375
THIELKA EDWARD H. 1918 0655
THIELKA PAUL E. 1936 0658
THIEME FRANGO (REV.) 1857 1912 0375
THIERMAN N. GEORGE 1844 1912 0375
THILLEMER ALORS 1852 1905 1022
THILLMAN JOHN (REV.) 1861 1936 0440
THILLMAN LEON 1854 1893 0117
THILLMAN SYLVESTER 1879 1935 0117
THOMA GEORGE J. 1867 1929 0376
THOMA MICHAEL 1852 1929 0440
THOMAS ALBERT 1925 0656
THOMAS ALEX N. 1857 1935 0117
THOMAS ANDREW B. 1833 1913 0465
THOMAS BLANGHARD 1866 1929 0465
THOMAS BRUCE 1845 1921 0896
THOMAS CHARLES 1935 0658
THOMAS CHARLES H. 1936 0894
THOMAS CHARLES M. 1858 1917 0375
THOMAS CLAUDE A. 1886 1936 0517
THOMAS DELBERT L. 1860 1933 0895
THOMAS DONALD 1912 1936 0465
THOMAS EDWARD 1900 1939 0658
THOMAS ELIJAH 1813 1848 0201
THOMAS ERAN P. 1832 1914 0375
THOMAS F.J. 1804 1858 0373
THOMAS FRANK 1933 0202
THOMAS GEORGE 1815 1884 0700
THOMAS GEORGE W. 1912 0375
THOMAS GORDON (DR.) 1927 0656
THOMAS HENRY 1809 1851 0757
THOMAS HENRY W. 1892 1921 0655
THOMAS IRVIN 1877 1931 1137
THOMAS 1SAAC 1820 1900 0465
THOMAS JACOB 1805 1872 0465
THOMAS JACOB 1841 1909 1035
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THOMAS JAMES C. 1910 0897
THOMAS JESSIE 1835 1921 0465
THOMAS JOHN 1872 1935 0895
THOMAS JOHN 1927 0517
THOMAS JOSEPH 1920 0655
THOMAS JOSEPH L. 1932 0657
THOMAS LEVI 1829 1911 1035
THOMAS MARTIN 1123
THOMAS R.P. 1828 1886 0372
THOMAS RILEY 1934 0408
THOMAS SAMUEL R. 1854 1919 0896
THOMAS WALTER O. 1889 1932 0517
THOMAS WILLARD J. 1856 1886 0372
THOMAS WILLIAM 1885 1929 0656
THOMAS WILLIAM HARRY 1923 0376
THOMAS WILLIAM N. 1866 1925 0656
THOMAS WILLIAM W. 1931 0517
THOMPSON ANDREW 1897 0374
THOMPSON ANDREW E. 1892 1939 0515
THOMPSON ANTHONY D. 1845 1908 0372
THOMPSON ARNOLD 1879 1927 0517
THOMPSON BENJAMIN 1785 1873 1123
THOMPSON BENJAMIN F. 1850 1921 1137
THOMPSON CHARLES H. 1871 1927 0202
THOMPSON CLARENCE (REV.) 1886 1932 1137
THOMPSON DALLAS 1938 0408
THOMPSON DAN M. 1828 1874 0373
THOMPSON DAVID 1766 1847 0767
THOMPSON DELBERT 1891 1933 0117
THOMPSON E.A. 1868 1939 1079
THOMPSON EDWARD 1843 1887 0373
THOMPSON ELMER L. 1893 1918 1137
THOMPSON GEORGE 1863 1906 0894
THOMPSON GEORGE 1864 1938 0718
THOMPSON GEORGE H. 1929 0517
THOMPSON GLENN R. 1891 1930 0657
THOMPSON GREG M. 1877 1914 0517
THOMPSON GUY M. 1914 0202
THOMPSON HAROLD 1930 0657
THOMPSON HOWARD E. 1887 1928 0117
THOMPSON IRA W. 1870 1936 0517
THOMPSON JAMES 1835 1870 0373
THOMPSON JAMES M. 1836 1867 0373
THOMPSON JESSIE 1906 0372
THOMPSON JOHN 1859 1895 0374
THOMPSON JOHN 1938 0408
THOMPSON JOHN J. 1845 1926 0517
THOMPSON JOHN M. 1876 1921 0117
THOMPSON JOHN R. 1918 0202
THOMPSON JOSIAH 1839 1904 0372
THOMPSON JULLUTEE A. 1915 0375
THOMPSON LOYD L. 1904 1932 0895
THOMPSON MAYO 1885 1919 0518
THOMPSON MILTON 1832 1902 0718
THOMPSON OSCAR 1925 0202
THOMPSON ROBERT 0372
THOMPSON SAMUEL B. 1866 1914 1137
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THOMPSON WILLIAM J. 1926 0656
THORESON JOHN 1934 0657
THORNBERG ANDREW 1854 1906 0372
THORNBERG CHARLES HALMAN 1878 1903 0374
THORNBERG RICHARD 1936 0894
THORNBERG WILLIAM 1881 1902 0374
THORNBURG JAMES H. 1835 1904 0465
THORNBURG LEE BERT 1869 1923 0517
THORNBURG SANFORD 1880 1901 0465
THORNBURG WILLIAM 1851 1930 0465
THORNDYKE W. JAY 1832 1907 0201
THORNGREN JOHN EDWARD 1927 0656
THORNTON ALPHIES B. 1902 0374
THORNTON CHARLES W. 1908 0372
THORNTON DAVID A. 1882 1923 0894
THORNTON EARL M. 1878 1926 0896
THORNTON EDWARD J. 1920 0376
THORNTON EMANUEL W. 1866 1927 1035
THORNTON GEORGE W. 1853 1939 1035
THORNTON HENRY 1797 1879 1035
THORNTON JACOB H. 1856 1895 0465
THORNTON JAMES 1906 0372
THORNTON JOHN 1832 1909 1035
THORNTON JOSEPH 1924 0376
THORNTON LEVI B. 1858 1936 1035
THORNTON LOUIS 1919 0655
THORNTON ORVA C. 1907 1931 0465
THORNTON PETER 1838 1892 1035
THORNTON ROY 1842 1897 1035
THORNTON SAMUEL 1841 1919 1035
THORNTON SOLOMON 1839 1926 1035
THORNTON SOLOMON H. 1861 1934 0517
THORNTON WILLIAM 1834 1908 1035
THORNTON WILLIAM R. 1841 1914 0375
THORP A.L. (M.D.) 1827 1895 0202
THORP A.P. 0373
THORP J. 0373
THORP JAMES E. 1836 1885 0201
THORPE JOSEPH 1879 1911 0116
THORT ?2?? 1902 0374
THORTON JOHN 1806 1878 0440
THORWARD GEORGE T. 1937 0894
THORWARD THEODORE 1913 0896
THRALL MARY 1842 0133
THRALL MARY 1842 0134
THRALL WILLIAM 0133
THRALL WILLIAM 0134
THROCKMORTON E_-N. 1866 1928 0376
THROCKMORTON JAMES GRIFFITH 1828 1901 0374
THROCKMORTON WILLIAM 1798 1864 1052
THUMM A.L. 1864 1886 0757
THUMM CHARLES G. 1920 0896
THUMM FREDERICK 1829 1900 0757
THUMM JAMES N. 1857 1919 0896
THUMM JOHN E. 1859 1877 0757
THURBER JOHN D. 1774 1846 0757
TIBBETTS ABNER 1099
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TIDWELL FLOYD Mc. 1862 1930 1052
TIDWELL THOMAS 1929 0656
TIDWELL THOMAS L. 1926 0656
TIDWELL WILLIAM 1835 1908 1052
TIERMAN GEORGE L. 1923 0894
TIERNEY JAMES 1923 0655
TIERNEY THOMAS J. 1872 1910 0896
TILLSON PATRICK 1930 0657
TIMM HENRY 1843 1909 0372
TIMONEY GEORGE 1892 1932 0657
TIMSON WILLIAM G. 1925 0656
TINKEY GEORGE 1770 1858 1123
TINKEY GEORGE W. 1854 1919 0757
TINKEY JOHN M. 1858 1935 0757
TINKEY LANSEL 1862 1911 0757
TINKEY MICHAEL 1828 1885 1126
TINKEY REUBEN 1832 1923 1123
TINLEY SAMUEL 1137
TINRUB FRANK WILLIAM 1935 0517
TIPPY BRUCE O. 0721
TIPPY CHARLES W. 1876 1933 0718
TIPPY DAISY (DICKY) (MRS.) 1866 1894 0721
TIPPY OREN 1842 1926 0718
TIPTON ANDREW 1832 1895 0036
TIPTON GEORGE W. 1913 0202
TIPTON JAMES G. 1833 1899 0202
TIPTON JOHN F. 1844 1870 0373
TIPTON JOHN T. 1876 1938 0518
TIPTON LOUIS 1840 1916 0375
TIPTON SHEORICK 1858 1914 0036
TIROITA FRANK 1927 0656
TISCHER ARTHUR H. 1886 1916 1123
TISHCOFF CECELIA 1894 1937 0551
TISHCOFF SAMUEL 1868 1933 0551
TITUS MILTON 1838 1921 0894
TOBEY FRANK J. 1871 1936 0517
TOBOLSKI EDWARD 1928 0974
TOBOLSKI FRANK 1930 0974
TOBOLSKI JOSEPH 1893 1940 0974
TOBOLSKI M. 0118
TOCHIDA ANTHONY 1871 1912 0116
TOCHIDA JOHN 1869 1920 0116
TOCHIDA JOHN A. 1843 1928 0118
TOCZYNSKI ANTONI 1888 1926 1022
TODD GOVE S. 1878 1931 0895
TOEPP FRANCIS W. 1928 0117
TOEPP HENRY P. 1853 1913 0117
TOEPP JOSEPH 1858 1888 1021
TOEPP M. 0118
TOEPP PETER 1827 1906 0117
TOEPP WILLIAM 1851 1919 0117
TOFLEMIRE SOLOMAN W. 1866 1908 0897
TOHULKA CHARLES H. 1880 1936 1052
TOHULKA HERMAN A. 1870 1926 0896
TOHULKA JOHN 1830 1897 0374
TOLLENS PETER 1860 1909 1021
TOLLMIEN CHARLES 1848 1935 0895
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TOLMAN
TOLNITS
TOM
TOMASJCZYK
TOMASZEWSKI
TOMASZEWSKI
TOMASZEWSKI
TOMINSON
TOMISCH
TOMKINS
TOMKINS
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOMLINSON
TOMPKINS
TOMS

TOMS
TOMSICK
TONEFF
TONG

TONG

TONG

TONG
TOOLE
TOOMB
TOOMEY
TOPP
TOPPEL
TOPPER
TORAK
TORMA
TORMA
TORMAS
TORMEY
TORNTON
TOROK
TOROK
TOROK
TOROK
TOROWICZ
TORZEWSKI
TORZEWSKI
TORZEWSKI
TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH

TOTH
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Given Name
??7?
GEORGE
JAMES
WALENTY
KOYSTINE
MAR AN
stanley
LEO
JOSEPH
ALLEN E.
T.B.

BERT
JAMES H.
JOHN W.
MARI0ON
SHERMAN
DANIEL W.
GERALD B.
JASPER B.
JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
LUCIUS G.
OLIVER J.
OLIVER M.
OLIVER P.
CARL
SILAS J.
DENNIS
PETER
JOHN
ARTHUR P.
JOSEPH
JOHN
JOSEPH
JOHN
THOMAS J.
E.E.
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
LOUIS
PETER
JOHN
JOHN
JOSEPH
WALTER
ALEX
ALEX
GEORGE JR.
GEORGE SR.
J.

JOHN
JOHN
JONOS
JONOS
JOSEPH
JOSEPH
JOSEPH

Birth

1857

1822

1880
1899
1893

1837
1882

1834

1842
1858
1845
1814

1857
1888

1888

1886

1866

1852
1875
1851

1886
1881
1873
1889
1888

1862
1862
1865
1886

1861
1889

Death Cemetery ID

1933
1936
1923
1932
1928
1920
1918
1912
1918
1922
1920
1892
1903
1933
1896
1914
1937
1937
1926
1929
1908
1929
1910
1870
1937
1923
1923
1916
1933
1923
1936
1928
1925
1929
1932
1905
1920
1918
1915
1926
1932
1930
1939
1927
1938
1935
1927
1916

1928
1920
1937
1918
1934
1928
1932

0727
0921
0408
0116
0657
0974
0974
0117
0921
0202
0202
0655
0116
0767
1079
0718
0375
0658
0658
0656
0656
0116
0117
0117
0117
0895
0517
0440
0375
0657
0376
0658
0921
0656
0921
1060
0372
0117
0117
0118
0656
0974
0118
0974
0974
0658
0408
0921
0116
0673
0921
0974
0921
0117
0118
0117
0657
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TOTH JOSEPH P. (REV.) 1889 1915 0116
TOTH LOUIS 1880 1926 0921
TOTH STEVE 1886 1931 0921
TOUHEY JOHN 1937 1022
TOUHEY MICHAEL 1815 1879 0116
TOUHEY PATRICK 1918 0655
TOUHEY THOMAS C. 1891 1933 0517
TOWLE CHARLES A. 1833 1906 0201
TOWLE GILMAN 1805 1888 0201
TOWLE HERBERT 1857 1888 0201
TOWLE S.S. 1809 1875 0201
TOWN OTIS O. 1937 0658
TOWN RUSSEL O. 1893 1921 0655
TOWNE EDWARD 1939 0658
TOWNE HOMER 1912 0897
TOWNE ROSS 1912 0897
TOWNE SALEM L. 1936 0658
TOWNSEND OTTO F. 1859 1896 1123
TOWNSEND URIAH F. 1820 1900 1123
TRACAS CONSTANT A. 1928 0896
TRACY FRANK 1860 1933 0517
TRACY LESTER L. 1873 1905 0201
TRACY STEPHEN 1854 1922 1137
TRAEGER CARL H. 1929 0656
TRAFKA VALENT INE 1908 0974
TRAGERM CHRISTIAN N. 1937 0658
TRAHTZ FEDINAND 1829 1909 0372
TRAIL JAMES A. 1856 1926 0896
TRAN J. CLIFTON 1863 1926 0202
TRANSON ANDREW 1868 1924 0895
TRASH HARRY 1812 1886 0465
TRASTER WILLIAM J. 1861 1911 0897
TRAUB JACOB J. 1828 1919 0896
TRAVER IRWIN L. 1927 0656
TRAVER THOMAS 1850 1934 0700
TRAVIS WILLIAM 1933 0895
TREADWAY FORREST K. 1870 1937 0518
TREADWELL DANIEL M. 1849 1882 0036
TREADWELL LUCIUS T. 1832 1886 0373
TREANOR CHARLES M. 1860 1910 0895
TREANOR JOHN 1814 1887 0116
TREANOR JOHN W. 1846 1890 0117
TREANOR SAMUEL 1844 1893 0118
TREELY FRANCES 1880 1935 0118
TREELY FRANCES 1880 1935 0130
TREELY FRANCES 1880 1935 0131
TREESH IRVIN 1934 0657
TREMAIN JOHN W. 1866 1935 0517
TREMEL ANDREW 1840 1918 1022
TREMEL GEORGE 1872 1915 1022
TREMEL OTTO 1879 1918 1022
TREMMER TROY 1933 0408
TRENDE WILLIAM 1831 1903 0374
TRETHEWEY DENNIS 1934 0895
TRIBALSKI ANTONELLI 1932 1022
TRIEPENTRAG CARL 1909 0896
TRILLER CARVIN J. 1932 0376
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TRIMEL
TRIPP
TRIPPEL
TRISINGER
TRITT
TRITTIPO
TRITTIPO
TROBRIDGE
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROEGER
TROK

TROMP
TROST
TROUB
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROWBRIDGE
TROXEL
TROY
TROYER
TROYER
TROYER
TROYER
TRUAX

TRUE
TRUEBLOOD
TRUEBLOOD
TRUESDALE
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL
TRUMBULL
TRUMP
TRUMP
TRUMP
TRUMP
TRUMP
TRUMP
TRUYTS
TRYTKO
TRYTKO
TRZAKOWSK I
TRZASKOWSKI
TSCHUPP
TUCHOLKA
TUCHOLKE
TUCKER
TUCKER
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Given Name

JOHN F.
BRADFORD
KARL G.
JOHN
EDWARD J.
ELMER E.
THOMAS S.
WILLIAM B.
ANDREW
ANDREW J.

CHRISTOPHER C.

GEORGE CARL
HENRY
JOHN C.
JOHN WOLF
SZYMON
JOHN C.
ARTHUR
JACOB J.
?7?7?
CHARLES W.
DELBERT L.
EDMOND L.
EPHYIAN
WALTER H.
WILLIAM
ANDREW B.
OWEN
DANIEL
EDWARD M.
JEROME
JOHN D.
THOMAS W.
DAVID
EPH. O.
JOHN A.
G.M.

FRED
HENRY
THOMAS
WILLIAM
CYRUS C.
FOREST E.
HENRY
JONAS
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JULIUS
PETER
STANLEY
STEPHEN
WALTER
HANNAH
AUGUST
EMILE
GARLAND
WILLIAM

Birth

1870

1852

1845
1855

1842

1869
1842

1844
1850
1891
1828
1863
1858
1891
1859
1840

1823
1812
1819
1822
1873
1853
1867
1882
1800
1800
1875

1885
1864
1895
1840
1846
1895
1858
1802
1814
1856

1902
1875
1909
1789

1891

Death Cemetery ID

1923
1929
1903
1918
1922
1934
1925
1930
1935
1930
1927
1937
1906
1927
1903
1897
1914
1934
1919
1916
1919
1913
1933
1865
1938
1897
1843
1877
1877
1911
1926
1907
1925
1859
1885
1938

1928
1935
1914
1913
1925

1881
1869
1889
1930
1930
1921
1936
1923
1930
1867
1905
1919
1918
1927

0655
0656
1022
0655
0895
0657
0656
0896
0658
0657
0376
0375
0372
0376
0374
0116
0202
1137
0896
1022
0718
1079
1079
0201
0658
0718
0116
0440
0757
0897
0757
0757
0896
0373
0373
0518
0781
0757
0700
0700
0700
0895
0518
0465
1123
0465
0465
0657
0974
0974
0974
0974
0781
0372
0375
0896
0896
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Grave"s Registration Project — T

Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
TUCKER WILLIAM DAVIS 1855 1928 0895
TUCKEY GEORGE W. 1836 1912 0897
TUCKEY MARSHALL 1935 0894
TUCKY MARSHALL 1872 0897
TUKOWSKI IGNATIUS 1935 0974
TULE HARRY 1863 1912 0897
TUL IGOWSKI ANDREW 1925 0974
TUL IGOWSKI JACOB 1870 1920 0117
TULLY NATHAN 1858 1938 0202
TUMBLESON CHARLES 1863 1936 1052
TUOMI NESTER 1931 1060
TURCHIN SIDOR 1884 1933 0657
TURCZYNSKI JOSEPH 1851 1923 0974
TURCZYNSKI THOMAS 1845 1917 0974
TURKALY VOKO 1892 1937 0921
TURLINE SIDOR 1884 1933 0657
TURNER A.B. 1860 1928 0376
TURNER ALEXANDER 1926 0658
TURNER ANTHONY 1844 1931 1137
TURNER DALE EUGENE 1917 1079
TURNER EDWIN 1839 1894 0372
TURNER EMMONS J. 1852 1913 0896
TURNER FRANKIE M.J. 1895 1918 0518
TURNER HENRY 1927 0656
TURNER HOWARD A. 1892 1905 1137
TURNER J.B. 1825 1889 1123
TURNER JAY LEE 1854 1906 0897
TURNER PHILIP 1891 1923 0551
TURNER THOMPSON 1838 1857 0680
TURNER THOMPSON (REV.) 1868 1925 1137
TURNER TIMOTHY G. 1817 1904 0897
TURNER WILLIAM B. 1905 0897
TURNER WILLIS HALL 1855 1906 0897
TURNEY CARL L. 1937 1060
TURNEY LEWIS W. 1933 0895
TURNOCK ALFRED K. 1876 1934 0517
TURNOCK FRANCIS 1908 0895
TURNOCK HARRY 1867 1901 0374
TURNOCK HIRAM 1841 1913 0375
TURNOCK JOSEPH 1836 1913 0897
TURNOCK SAMUEL 1877 1917 0375
TURNOCK WILLIAM 1934 0657
TURRELL ANDY 1845 1912 0680
TURRELL CHARLES B. 1917 0655
TURRELL N.J. 1826 1891 0680
TURRELL SCHUYLER F. 1917 0655
TURRELL THERON O. 1801 1892 0680
TURTON JOSEPH 1868 1939 1123
TURZA FRANK 1928 0974
TUSING BENJAMIN F. 1870 1977 0894
TUTT CHARLES M. 1808 1870 0373
TUTT EDWARD J. 1855 1879 1086
TUTT ELLIOTT 1812 1882 0373
TUTT FRANCIS R. 1810 1888 0373
TUTT JOSEPH D. 1845 1919 0375
TUTT R.E. 1839 1914 0036
TUTT ROBERT 1872 0373
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Grave"s Registration Project — T

Surname Given Name Birth Death Cemetery ID
TUTTLE ERASTUS L. 1846 1910 0897
TUTTLE F.D. 0465
TUTTLE R1CHMOND 1790 1874 0202
TUVESON ARVID 1931 0657
TWEED GEORGE W. 1938 0895
TWIST RUBEN 1796 1862 0373
TWOMEY EDWARD 1917 0658
TYE HAROLD 1900 1923 0517
TYE WILLIAM A. 1856 1933 0517
TYGART MORRIS E. 1931 0657
TYLER ALEX 1940 1060
TYLER JOHN H. 1858 1922 0202
TYLKA JACOB 1851 1916 0974
TYLKA WALTER 1890 1911 0974
TYLOR WARREN E. 1884 1906 0201

(c)1999-2007 South Bend Area Genealogical Society
May not be copied or reprinted without permission - All rights reserved.



